
Last Name First Name Representing Phone Extension Email
Abba Wayne Dekker Ltd 7033917256 w.abba@dtrakker.com
Adams Gene NGST 3108141696 gene.adams@ngc.com
Albert Neil MCR 7035064600 nalbert@mcri.com
Bembers Ivan National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency (NGA).  bembersi@nga.mil
Berkey Walt Lockheed Martin 3018976262 walt.berkey@lmco.com
Christle Gary Ctr Naval Analysis 7038242693 christlg@cna.org
Coleman Dick NGIT TASC 7034023702 richard.coleman@ngc.com
Deacon Pete General Dynamics 7032771791 peter.deacon@gd-ais.com
Everage Buddy CSC 7036412481 beverage@csc.com
Garrett John USAF 7035915999 john.garrett@pentagon.af.mil
Gasbarro Jim Humphreys & Assoc. 9032433182 jjgasbarro@earthlink.net
Gordon Jim NRO 7036335712 james.gordon@nro.mil
Gordon Creaghe Risk Analysis & Cost Mgmnt 4082662672 chgordon@comcast.net
Hilder Chris OUSD/ARA 7036973383 christopher.hilder.fn@osd.mil
Infanti Gay Northrop Grumman 7148406078 gay.infanti@ngc.com
Kerby Jerald NASA-MSFC 2565443243 jerald.kerby@msfc.nasa.gov
Krivokopich Steve HQ DCMA 7034281340 steve.krivokopich@dcma.mil
Kusick Joe Raytheon 8054533072 joe_kusick@raytheon.com
Levy Barry CSC blevy2@csc.com
Likins Marla SAIC 3107818749 likinsm@saic.com
Lile Ronald OSD/PA&E 7036023301 215 ronald.lile@osd.mil
Llewellyn Kathy OASN (RD&A) DASN M&B 7036938825 kathryn.llewellyn@navy.mil
Loop Bob Raytheon 7032081296 looprc@raytheon.com
Martin Mike Pratt & Witney martinm@pwfl.com
Melton Dave Missile Defence Agency 7035535676 david.melton@mda.osd.mil
Neff Diana Battelle Memorial Inst 4103068573 neffd@battelle.org
Pakiz John Self 5624317007 johnjpakiz@aol.com
Robinson Robbie Boeing 5627975888 richard.a.robinson4@boeing.com
Rogers Ted NAVAIR 3013422394 RogersTE@navair.navy.mil
Rosenthal George RACM 5624374355 lbroseys@charter.net
Simpson Bill NASA-MSFC 2565444221 bill.simpson@nasa.gov
Smoker Ray MCRI 3106400003 rsmoker@mcri.com
Solomon Beverly Northrop Grumman Mission Systems 7039280286 beverly.solomon@ngc.com
Sparrow Harry Performance Mgt. Associates,Inc. 7079670420 hsparrow@pmassoc.com
Steeno Randy Boeing-IDS 3142328359 randall.r.steeno@boeing.com
Tisone Patti Northrop Grumman 3102013346 patricia.tisone@ngc.com
Tomsic Debbie OUSD(AT&L)/ARA 7036950707 deborah.tomsic@osd.mil
Treacy David DOE david.treacy@hq.doe.gov
Ugljesa Joan AIM 9496092999 jugljesa@aim-pmcs.com
Verzuh Eric Versatile Company 2064172290 eric.verzuh@versatilecompany.com
Wake Steve EPMF/APM swprojects@blueyonder.co.uk
Wong Mike Northrop Grumman Space Technology 3108139679 mike.wong@ngc.com
Wrisley Jim Performance Mgt. Associates,Inc. wrisley@pmaassoc.com
Wynne Peter Lockheed Martin Aeronautics 8179355107 peter.a.wynne@lmco.com
Yoo Andrew DCMA 7034280963 andrew.yoo@dcma.mil



Zelizer Ron Northrop Grumman Air Combat Systems 3103322365 ronald.zelizer@ngc.com
Zell Richard HQ DCMA 7034281137 richard.zell@dcma.mil


